mesasupport.com sales@mesasupport.com
®
®
DECKING PEDESTAL
HEIGHT RANGE
WIDTH
PERFORMANCE

®
M
ES
A
 R
A
N
G
E
PEDESTAL
SKU CODE
HEIGHT
RANGE
mm
DA-SP-12 12.5
DA-SP-10-30 10-30
DA-SP-10 10-40
DA-SP-11 11-16
DA-SP-19 19-30
DA-SP-28 28-40
DA-SP-40 40-65
DA-SP-60 60-85
DA-SP-80 80-130
DA-SP-130 130-175
DA-SP-170 170-265
DA-SP-205 205-315
DA-SP-295 295-455
DA-SP-365 365-595
100mm
200mm
300mm
400mm Up to 595mm